NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Process Sealed Miniature Toggles  Series M2
Distinctive Characteristics
Antijamming actuator design protects against mechanism damage from
downward force on the toggle.
Single unit construction of the bushing and top of the housing
gives protection from cleaning fluids orother liquids.
O-ring surrounding actuator at top of bushing interior

S4 .300” (7.62mm)
Bat Lever
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 SM2T
SPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
.250” (6.35mm) Bushing
with Double Flat
CIRCUITS
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
CONTACT MATERIALS & RATINGS
W Silver; Rated
6A @ 125V AC & 3A @ 250V AC
G Gold; Rated
0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
A
Gold over Silver; Rated 6A @
125V AC & 0.4VA max @ 28V
AC/DC max
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
M2T12SA5G03
G
.500” (12.7mm Bat Lever)
BUSHING
A5 .250” (6.35mm)
Double Flatted
PC TERMINALS
03 Straight
13 Straight with
.460” (11.7mm) Bracket
30 .150” (3.81mm) Right Angle
40 .150” (3.81mm) Vertical
05 .425” (10.8mm) Extended PC
06 .750” (19.05mm) Extended PC
07 .964” (24.5mm) Extended PC
POLES
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
Gold Contacts
with 0.4VA Rating
Straight PC Terminals
03
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL,
C-UL & CSA marking unless speci-
fied. Specific models & ratings noted
on General Specifications page.
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Process Sealed Miniature Toggles  Series M2
Toggle Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Down Center Up Down Center Up
Note: Terminal numbers are not
              actually on the switch.
SP
M2T12
M2T13
M2T15
M2T18
M2T19
ON
ON
ON
(ON)
ON
NONE
OFF
NONE
OFF
OFF
ON
ON
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
2-3 OPEN 2-1 SPDT
DP
M2T22